Aliquippa 14 AM
2025-2026

7:45 39 St & Main Ave

7:46 4™ St & Main Ave

7:47 5™ St & Main Ave

8:00 Grand Ave & Tyler St

8:01 Filmore St & Grand Ave

8:02 Buchanan St & Grand Ave

8:02 Christine Dr & Grant St

8:06 21st'St & Buchanan St

8:07 21stSt & Admiral St

8:09 Penn Ave & Tyler St

8:10 Tyler St & Warnock St

8:12 Elgin St & Tyler St

8:15 Linmar Homes & Linmar Terrace
8:18 Sheffield Ave & Orchard St

8:21 Highland Ave & Ravine St

8:23 Hall St & Laughlin Ave

8:26 Jarvis St & Superior Ave

8:28 VT A Building — 100 Superior Ave
8:29 VT D Building — 500 Superior Ave
8:30 VT B/C Building — 300 Superior Ave



Aliquippa 14 PM
2025-2026

3:03
3:04
3:05
3:06
3:08
3:10
3:14
3:17
3:18
3:20
3:21
3:23
3:24
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:29
3:30
3:32
3:43
3:44
3:45

Jarvis St & Superior Ave

VT D Building — 500 Superior Ave
VT B/C Building — 300 Superior Ave
VT A Building — 100 Superior Ave
Highland Ave & Ravine St

Hall St & Laughlin Ave

Sheffield Ave & Orchard St
Linmar Homes & Linmar Terrace
Elgin St & Tyler St

Tyler St & Warnock St

Penn Ave & Tyler St

215t St & Admiral St

215t St & Buchanan St

Christine Dr & Grant St

Grand Ave & Grant St

Buchanan St & Grand Ave
Filmore St & Grand Ave

Grand Ave & Tyler St

Hospital Dr & Ritchie PI

5t St & Main Ave

4th St & Main Ave

34 St & Main Ave



